
Tavistock Collegiate Invitat.
Isleworth Country Club

Windermere, FL
2018 Isleworth Collegiate 

Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 23 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Vanderbilt 276 282 275 833

1 Will Gordon (1) 64 70 66 200

3 Patrick Martin (2) 68 74 65 207

4 John Augenstein (3) 69 66 74 209

T56 Harrison Ott (5) 75 81 70 226

T70 Mason Greenberg (4) 79 72 80 231

T2 Arizona State 287 288 278 853

T8 Mason Andersen (3) 70 74 67 211

T10 Chun An Yu (1) 71 71 70 212

T20 Blake Wagoner (5) 71 76 70 217

T22 Alex del Rey (4) 76 71 71 218

T63 Cameron Sisk (2) 75 72 80 227

T2 Auburn 284 287 282 853

2 Brandon Mancheno (2) 67 68 69 204

T29 Jacob Solomon (3) 71 77 72 220

T29 Andrew Kozan (4) 79 70 71 220

T38 Graysen Huff (5) 72 72 78 222

T46 Jovan Rebula (1) 74 79 70 223

4 Texas Tech 285 281 291 857

T10 Sandy Scott (1) 72 70 70 212

T10 Ivan Ramirez (2) 71 70 71 212

16 Adam Blomme (3) 70 69 76 215

T38 Thomas Allkins (5) 75 72 75 222

T56 Kyle Hogan (4) 72 79 75 226

5 LSU 292 286 284 862

T5 Michael Sanders (4) 69 74 67 210

T17 Trey Winstead (2) 75 69 72 216

T22 Philip Barbaree (3) 75 71 72 218

T38 Luis Gagne (1) 77 72 73 222

T56 Garrett Barber (5) 73 77 76 226

6 Texas 288 288 287 863

T14 Steven Chervony (3) 71 68 75 214

T17 Drew Jones (5) 71 75 70 216

T22 Spencer Soosman (4) 76 73 69 218

T25 Cole Hammer (1) 73 73 73 219

T56 Pierceson Coody (2) 73 74 79 226

7 West Virginia 288 288 288 864

T5 Max Sear (2) 66 73 71 210

T8 Matthew Sharpstene (1) 72 69 70 211

T54 Logan Perkins (5) 82 73 70 225

69 Etienne Papineau (3) 71 73 86 230

T72 Philipp Matlari (4) 79 79 77 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 California 284 293 293 870

T5 Collin Morikawa (1) 70 72 68 210

T25 K.K. Limbhasut (4) 67 74 78 219

T29 Sebastian Crampton (2) 71 72 77 220

T38 Joseph Chun (5) 76 76 70 222

T72 Kaiwen Liu (3) 81 75 79 235

9 Florida 286 299 289 874

T17 Aden Ye (4) 72 72 72 216

T29 Chris Nido (5) 68 76 76 220

T38 John Axelsen (1) 72 75 75 222

T38 Gordon Neale (2) 76 77 69 222

T46 Eugene Hong (3) 74 76 73 223

T10 UCF 296 297 284 877

T14 Bobby Bai (1) 71 74 69 214

T25 Kyler Tate (2) 73 73 73 219

T25 Clement Charmasson (5) 74 76 69 219

T63 Jalen Ledger (4) 80 74 73 227

T66 Pedro Lencart (3) 78 78 73 229

T10 Illinois 286 293 298 877

T29 Michael Feagles (3) 69 75 76 220

T29 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (4) 70 78 72 220

T46 Bryan Baumgarten (1) 71 74 78 223

T46 Brendan O'Reilly (5) 78 71 74 223

T54 Giovanni Tadiotto (2) 76 73 76 225

12 South Carolina 295 298 286 879

13 Scott Stevens (1) 71 72 70 213

T20 Ryan Hall (4) 72 74 71 217

T52 Will Miles (2) 73 77 74 224

T56 Ryan Stachler (3) 80 75 71 226

75 Harry Corbin (5) 79 89 82 250

13 North Texas 304 299 288 891

T36 Jordan Sanders (2) 78 72 71 221

T38 Thomas Rosenmueller (1) 71 78 73 222

T52 Viktor Forslund (3) 78 73 73 224

T56 Hlynur Bergsson (4) 79 76 71 226

T66 Kristof Ulenaers (5) 77 79 73 229

14 Augusta 293 302 298 893

T29 Alex Shead (2) 72 73 75 220

T36 Gustav Andersson (4) 72 75 74 221

T46 Alex van Wyk (3) 73 78 72 223

T70 Laken Hinton (1) 78 76 77 231

T72 Olof Gunnarsson (5) 76 80 79 235

15 Washington 287 308 301 896

T38 Paul Margolis (4) 73 74 75 222

T46 Jan Schneider (3) 73 76 74 223

T56 Noah Woolsey (2) 69 81 76 226

65 Henry Lee (1) 72 79 77 228

T66 Padraic Sim (5) 74 79 76 229
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Vanderbilt 276  282  275       833  -31 

T7  4  T2   Arizona State 287  288  278       853  -11 
T2  3  T2   Auburn 284  287  282       853  -11 
4  2  4   Texas Tech 285  281  291       857  -7 

11  8  5   LSU 292  286  284       862  -2 
T9  T5  6   Texas 288  288  287       863  -1 
T9  T5  7   West Virginia 288  288  288       864  E 
T2  7  8   California 284  293  293       870  +6 
T5  10  9   Florida 286  299  289       874  +10 
14  T11  T10   UCF 296  297  284       877  +13 
T5  9  T10   Illinois 286  293  298       877  +13 
13  T11  12   South Carolina 295  298  286       879  +15 
15  15  13   North Texas 304  299  288       891  +27 
12  T13  14   Augusta  293  302  298       893  +29 
T7  T13  15   Washington 287  308  301       896  +32 
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Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 23 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Will Gordon  Vanderbilt  64   70  66       200  -16   
T2 2   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  67   68  69       204  -12   
T10 3   Patrick Martin  Vanderbilt  68   74  65       207  -9   
T2 4   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  69   66  74       209  -7   
T10 T5   Collin Morikawa  California  70   72  68       210  -6   
T14 T5   Michael Sanders  LSU  69   74  67       210  -6   
T4 T5   Max Sear  West Virginia  66   73  71       210  -6   
T7 T8   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  72   69  70       211  -5   
T17 T8   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  70   74  67       211  -5   
T10 T10   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  71   71  70       212  -4   
T10 T10   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  72   70  70       212  -4   
T7 T10   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  71   70  71       212  -4   
T14 13   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  71   72  70       213  -3   
T24 T14   Bobby Bai  UCF  71   74  69       214  -2   
T4 T14   Steven Chervony  Texas  71   68  75       214  -2   
T4 16   Adam Blomme  Texas Tech  70   69  76       215  -1   
T17 T17   Trey Winstead  LSU  75   69  72       216  E   
T17 T17   Aden Ye  Florida  72   72  72       216  E   
T27 T17   Drew Jones  Texas  71   75  70       216  E   
T32 T20   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  71   76  70       217  +1   
T27 T20   Ryan Hall  South Carolina  72   74  71       217  +1   
T27 T22   Philip Barbaree  LSU  75   71  72       218  +2   
T42 T22   Spencer Soosman  Texas  76   73  69       218  +2   
T32 T22   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  76   71  71       218  +2   
T7 T25   K.K. Limbhasut  California  67   74  78       219  +3   
T49 T25   Clement Charmasson  UCF  74   76  69       219  +3   
T27 T25   Kyler Tate  UCF  73   73  73       219  +3   
T27 T25   Cole Hammer  Texas  73   73  73       219  +3   
T14 T29   Sebastian Crampton  California  71   72  77       220  +4   
T40 T29   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  70   78  72       220  +4   
T17 T29   Michael Feagles  Illinois  69   75  76       220  +4   
T17 T29   Chris Nido  Florida  68   76  76       220  +4   
T42 T29   Andrew Kozan  Auburn  79   70  71       220  +4   
T24 T29   Alex Shead  Augusta  72   73  75       220  +4   
T40 T29   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  71   77  72       220  +4   
T32 T36   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  72   75  74       221  +5   
T49 T36   Jordan Sanders  North Texas  78   72  71       221  +5   
T42 T38   Luis Gagne  LSU  77   72  73       222  +6   
60 T38   Joseph Chun  California  76   76  70       222  +6   

T61 T38   Gordon Neale  Florida  76   77  69       222  +6   
T32 T38   John Axelsen  Florida  72   75  75       222  +6   
T32 T38   Thomas Allkins  Texas Tech  75   72  75       222  +6   
T42 T38   Thomas Rosenmueller  North Texas  71   78  73       222  +6   
T32 T38   Paul Margolis  Washington  73   74  75       222  +6   

T17 T38   Graysen Huff  Auburn  72   72  78       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T46   Brendan O'Reilly  Illinois  78   71  74       223  +7   
T24 T46   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  71   74  78       223  +7   
T49 T46   Eugene Hong  Florida  74   76  73       223  +7   
T55 T46   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  73   78  72       223  +7   
T61 T46   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  74   79  70       223  +7   
T42 T46   Jan Schneider  Washington  73   76  74       223  +7   
T49 T52   Will Miles  South Carolina  73   77  74       224  +8   
T55 T52   Viktor Forslund  North Texas  78   73  73       224  +8   
T42 T54   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  76   73  76       225  +9   
T66 T54   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  82   73  70       225  +9   
T49 T56   Garrett Barber  LSU  73   77  76       226  +10   
T66 T56   Ryan Stachler  South Carolina  80   75  71       226  +10   
T32 T56   Pierceson Coody  Texas  73   74  79       226  +10   
T66 T56   Hlynur Bergsson  North Texas  79   76  71       226  +10   
T49 T56   Noah Woolsey  Washington  69   81  76       226  +10   
T55 T56   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  72   79  75       226  +10   
T69 T56   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  75   81  70       226  +10   
T64 T63   Jalen Ledger  UCF  80   74  73       227  +11   
T32 T63   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  75   72  80       227  +11   
T55 65   Henry Lee  Washington  72   79  77       228  +12   
T69 T66   Pedro Lencart  UCF  78   78  73       229  +13   
T69 T66   Kristof Ulenaers  North Texas  77   79  73       229  +13   
T61 T66   Padraic Sim  Washington  74   79  76       229  +13   
T17 69   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  71   73  86       230  +14   
T64 T70   Laken Hinton  Augusta  78   76  77       231  +15   
T55 T70   Mason Greenberg  Vanderbilt  79   72  80       231  +15   
T69 T72   Kaiwen Liu  California  81   75  79       235  +19   
74 T72   Philipp Matlari  West Virginia  79   79  77       235  +19   

T69 T72   Olof Gunnarsson  Augusta  76   80  79       235  +19   
75 75   Harry Corbin  South Carolina  79   89  82       250  +34   
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